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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    AGEGRADE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Kurian             M3039        1/111       33:06     1:08:08    5:29     1:08:08
2     Matthew Kruger         M2029         1/90       35:08     1:10:17    5:44     1:11:06
3     Kit Wobeter            M2029         2/90       36:21     1:13:07    5:53     1:13:07
4     Jeffrey Hadzima        M3039        2/111       36:42     1:13:32    5:56     1:13:41
5     Trent Evans            M2029         3/90       36:46     1:13:29    5:59     1:14:20
6     Jeff Kobinsky          M3039        3/111       36:39     1:12:44    6:01     1:14:42
7     Blake Becker           M2029         4/90       35:08     1:15:17    6:04     1:15:17
8     John Niederhaus        M3039        4/111       36:21     1:15:21    6:04     1:15:21
9     Bryan Huberty          M3039        5/111       37:08     1:15:39    6:06     1:15:39
10    Mike Lavery            M2029         5/90       37:19     1:15:49    6:07     1:15:49
11    Dana Bartholomeu       M4049        1/124       37:19     1:10:47    6:08     1:16:13
12    Ryan Gill              M3039        6/111       38:20     1:16:19    6:09     1:16:19
13    Paul Chellevold        M3039        7/111       38:01     1:17:11    6:13     1:17:13
14    Doug Stahl             M4049        2/124       38:39     1:10:09    6:14     1:17:25
15    Kane Baker             M2029         6/90       38:55     1:17:30    6:15     1:17:30
16    Mark Meyers            M4049        3/124       39:03     1:10:19    6:15     1:17:35
17    David Guzik            M3039        8/111       37:54     1:15:05    6:16     1:17:42
18    Joe Ketarkus           M3039        9/111       38:30     1:17:46    6:16     1:17:48
19    Ted Shue               M4049        4/124       38:51     1:14:41    6:17     1:17:54
20    Robert Williams        M4049        5/124       38:28     1:13:46    6:21     1:18:48
21    Scott Ensign           M4049        6/124       38:23     1:10:56    6:22     1:18:56
22    Matt Nie               M3039       10/111       39:02     1:18:43    6:22     1:19:05
23    Jim McCoy              M5059         1/74       38:55     1:09:02    6:24     1:19:29
24    Gordon Freeman         M2029         7/90       39:00     1:19:35    6:25     1:19:35
25    Charlie Thompson       M2029         8/90       37:01     1:19:37    6:25     1:19:37
26    Dave Sarocka           M4049        7/124       39:05     1:13:25    6:25     1:19:42
27    Travis Grossen         M3039       11/111       39:00     1:18:39    6:25     1:19:43
28    Melanie Rawlings       F2029        1/141       39:46     1:20:31    6:29     1:20:31
29    Scott Jones            M3039       12/111       40:07     1:18:28    6:30     1:20:35
30    Elizabeth Paddock      F2029        2/141       39:46     1:21:04    6:32     1:21:04
31    Mike Treder            M2029         9/90       39:07     1:21:31    6:34     1:21:31
32    Daniel Eccles          M3039       13/111       40:19     1:20:00    6:34     1:21:34
33    Daniel Prevenas        M5059         2/74       40:19     1:09:42    6:35     1:21:39
34    Joe Reda               M5059         3/74       40:12     1:08:34    6:35     1:21:45
35    John Homberg           M3039       14/111       39:17     1:19:43    6:36     1:21:51
36    Nikki Cahen            F2029        3/141       39:46     1:21:55    6:36     1:21:55
37    Chris Clausen          M2029        10/90       40:09     1:22:03    6:37     1:22:03
38    Christopher Cogbill    M2029        11/90       38:19     1:22:10    6:37     1:22:10
39    Raul Kmiecik           M5059         4/74       40:04     1:08:58    6:37     1:22:14
40    Anna Siliciano         F2029        4/141       40:14     1:22:18    6:38     1:22:18
41    Julie Eckerly          F2029        5/141       40:06     1:22:30    6:39     1:22:30
42    Michael Hebl           M3039       15/111       40:04     1:22:10    6:39     1:22:34
43    Ralph Grunewald        M3039       16/111       40:18     1:20:12    6:41     1:23:00
44    Steve Barczi           M4049        8/124       40:23     1:16:09    6:43     1:23:20
45    Geoffrey Hoffman       M3039       17/111       40:50     1:22:22    6:43     1:23:29
46    Ryan Kulke             M2029        12/90       39:30     1:23:31    6:44     1:23:31
47    Jake Hegge             M0119          1/6       41:34     1:20:42    6:44     1:23:38
48    Don Ouimet             M4049        9/124       41:51     1:16:28    6:45     1:23:42
49    Chad McMahon           M3039       18/111       41:24     1:22:01    6:47     1:24:14
50    Wesley Brooks          M2029        13/90       42:38     1:24:26    6:48     1:24:26
51    James Jaeger           M4049       10/124       41:03     1:21:00    6:48     1:24:29
52    Dean Schillinger       M5059         5/74       41:27     1:14:07    6:49     1:24:36
53    Sean Hatley            M4049       11/124       41:03     1:21:24    6:50     1:24:54
54    Joe Meronk             M4049       12/124       41:31     1:21:26    6:50     1:24:56
55    Josh Dietsche          M3039       19/111       41:00     1:24:51    6:51     1:25:01
56    Kyle Fleener           M2029        14/90       41:01     1:25:06    6:51     1:25:06
57    Darren Fortney         M4049       13/124       41:32     1:20:26    6:52     1:25:14
58    Josh Friedman          M3039       20/111       42:16     1:23:10    6:53     1:25:25
59    Hugo Naxi              M2029        15/90       42:34     1:25:12    6:53     1:25:33
60    Oscar Naxi             M2029        16/90       42:34     1:25:33    6:53     1:25:33
61    Lesile Olson           F4049         1/98       42:33     1:21:37    6:54     1:25:39
62    Michael Theising       M5059         6/74       41:46     1:14:29    6:54     1:25:45
63    Brian Blindt           M3039       21/111       42:50     1:24:40    6:55     1:25:48
64    Douglas Derosa         M5059         7/74       42:16     1:15:15    6:55     1:25:53
65    Christopher Segura     M4049       14/124       41:06     1:16:58    6:57     1:26:22
66    Daryl Ketterhagen      M5059         8/74       43:12     1:15:46    6:58     1:26:29
67    Bill Gilmore           M5059         9/74       43:31     1:16:41    6:59     1:26:47
68    Tyler Bye              M2029        17/90       41:55     1:27:01    7:01     1:27:01
69    Jeff Hackel            M4049       15/124       42:22     1:21:34    7:01     1:27:08
70    Shane Bockhop          M2029        18/90       42:47     1:27:09    7:01     1:27:09
71    Tim Rutter             M4049       16/124       42:22     1:19:02    7:02     1:27:13
72    Michael Bennett        M4049       17/124       43:36     1:19:48    7:02     1:27:20
73    Martin Redmann         M4049       18/124       43:11     1:19:51    7:02     1:27:24
74    Dimitry Smirnov        M2029        19/90       43:36     1:27:32    7:03     1:27:32
75    Daniel Schuchardt      M0119          2/6       41:34     1:25:46    7:04     1:27:44
76    Casey Lamers           M3039       22/111       40:10     1:27:26    7:05     1:27:50
77    Christopher McVey      M2029        20/90       43:42     1:27:58    7:05     1:27:58
78    Daniel Harris          M4049       19/124       42:24     1:21:12    7:06     1:28:09
79    Rj Barnes              M2029        21/90       43:51     1:28:11    7:06     1:28:11
80    Andrew Welhouse        M2029        22/90       44:30     1:28:34    7:08     1:28:34
81    Dave Macknick          M4049       20/124       41:16     1:21:51    7:09     1:28:51
82    Nick La Luzerne        M2029        23/90       43:09     1:28:51    7:09     1:28:51
83    Joshua Poulin          M0119          3/6       41:02     1:23:29    7:10     1:29:00
84    Paul Plinske           M4049       21/124       43:00     1:25:26    7:11     1:29:06
85    Joel Hynes             M3039       23/111       45:40     1:28:27    7:11     1:29:13
86    Chase Thoms            M2029        24/90       45:01     1:29:15    7:11     1:29:15
87    David Fortin           M4049       22/124       43:43     1:21:02    7:12     1:29:25
88    Dave Nelson            M3039       24/111       42:50     1:26:30    7:13     1:29:31
89    Steven Reusser         M5059        10/74       43:54     1:13:57    7:14     1:29:48
90    Jeff Wood              M4049       23/124       46:38     1:22:04    7:14     1:29:49
91    Ronald Mexico          M4049       24/124       44:26     1:25:52    7:16     1:30:16
92    Barrett Karabis        M2029        25/90       44:27     1:30:20    7:17     1:30:20
93    James Olson            M4049       25/124       43:52     1:24:02    7:17     1:30:29
94    Andy Schoff            M2029        26/90       47:19     1:30:18    7:18     1:30:41
95    Randy Scott            M3039       25/111       44:20     1:30:04    7:19     1:30:50
96    Lea Spaay              F4049         2/98       44:28     1:27:19    7:19     1:30:55
97    Bruce Martin-Wright    M3039       26/111       43:37     1:27:53    7:20     1:30:56
98    Erik Johnson           M2029        27/90       46:12     1:31:02    7:20     1:31:02
99    John Vingelen          M4049       26/124       45:44     1:27:26    7:21     1:31:11
100   Gregory Stahl          M3039       27/111       44:57     1:31:10    7:21     1:31:21
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101   Christy Heintz         F2029        6/141       45:08     1:31:28    7:22     1:31:28
102   Derek Lancashire       M5059        11/74       44:30     1:18:05    7:22     1:31:29
103   Jim Hutchinson         M5059        12/74       45:34     1:14:48    7:23     1:31:40
104   Mark Cheyne            M4049       27/124       45:00     1:26:40    7:24     1:31:50
105   Frank Flack            M4049       28/124       45:27     1:26:41    7:24     1:31:51
106   Charles Simon          M4049       29/124       45:21     1:22:39    7:24     1:31:57
107   Bret Swenson           M4049       30/124       44:38     1:28:25    7:26     1:32:13
108   Mike Beix              M3039       28/111       44:38     1:31:26    7:26     1:32:13
109   John Hollenhorst       M5059        13/74       43:42     1:16:42    7:26     1:32:17
110   Anna Vanderpoel        F2029        7/141       46:28     1:32:17    7:26     1:32:17
111   Gus Lang               M3039       29/111       43:09     1:32:33    7:28     1:32:44
112   David Harrison         M4049       31/124       43:29     1:25:29    7:29     1:32:48
113   Brad Addink            M3039       30/111       44:31     1:29:52    7:29     1:33:00
114   Alex Skobel            F2029        8/141       45:23     1:33:09    7:30     1:33:09
115   Daniel Lawton          M4049       32/124       46:47     1:28:01    7:31     1:33:16
116   Dennis Shoemaker       M6069         1/21       47:03     1:15:28    7:31     1:33:21
117   Ken Rovak              M3039       31/111       47:19     1:32:09    7:31     1:33:23
118   Karen Walfaren         F4049         3/98       45:42     1:25:48    7:32     1:33:38
119   Alarik Roseland        M5059        14/74       46:21     1:21:20    7:33     1:33:39
120   Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2029        9/141       45:09     1:33:44    7:33     1:33:44
121   James Ellinger         M2029        28/90       44:41     1:33:46    7:33     1:33:46
122   Christian Moran        M4049       33/124       45:57     1:29:56    7:33     1:33:48
123   Jessica Brakora        F2029       10/141       44:54     1:33:53    7:34     1:33:53
124   Christian Collins      M3039       32/111       47:38     1:30:51    7:34     1:34:01
125   Brian Wild             M4049       34/124       45:07     1:30:19    7:35     1:34:12
126   Jason Brader           M3039       33/111       46:40     1:33:36    7:36     1:34:24
127   Mark Mehler            M3039       34/111                 1:32:39    7:37     1:34:28
128   Emily Jaehing          F2029       11/141       45:33     1:34:34    7:37     1:34:34
129   Rj Pederson            M4049       35/124       46:49     1:28:35    7:37     1:34:37
130   Luke Gulbrand          M2029        29/90       46:13     1:34:41    7:38     1:34:41
131   David Landre           M4049       36/124       48:00     1:25:52    7:38     1:34:45
132   Ryan Jester            M2029        30/90       47:36     1:34:49    7:38     1:34:49
133   Mark Beamsley          M3039       35/111       44:40     1:31:49    7:39     1:35:01
134   Cary Segall            M6069         2/21       46:52     1:16:56    7:40     1:35:10
135   Matthew Reed           M2029        31/90       46:23     1:35:14    7:40     1:35:14
136   Nick Pitzer            M4049       37/124       47:39     1:29:54    7:40     1:35:16
137   Tristano Tristano      M2029        32/90       46:48     1:35:26    7:41     1:35:26
138   Renee Nigon            F2029       12/141       47:03     1:35:27    7:41     1:35:27
139   Josh Hertzfeldt        M2029        33/90       47:15     1:35:27    7:41     1:35:27
140   Jason Koster           M2029        34/90       49:42     1:35:30    7:42     1:35:33
141   Dan Morgan             M2029        35/90       48:37     1:35:42    7:43     1:35:45
142   Kevin Kumpf            M5059        15/74       46:20     1:24:01    7:43     1:35:54
143   Gina Oftedahl          F2029       13/141       46:25     1:35:55    7:44     1:35:55
144   Forrest Weesner        M5059        16/74       48:10     1:24:03    7:44     1:35:56
145   Danielle Debbink       F2029       14/141       46:51     1:35:58    7:44     1:35:58
146   Billy Maybee           M5059        17/74       46:50     1:21:58    7:44     1:36:01
147   Erin Beggs             F2029       15/141       44:31     1:36:06    7:44     1:36:06
148   Dennis Leaf            M6069         3/21       47:57     1:14:08    7:45     1:36:09
149   David Koteski          M4049       38/124       47:09     1:27:52    7:45     1:36:10
150   Matthew Ziehr          M2029        36/90       39:59     1:36:15    7:45     1:36:15
151   Victor Rodriguez       M3039       36/111       47:22     1:36:19    7:45     1:36:19
152   Mark Springer          M4049       39/124       46:59     1:28:48    7:46     1:36:24
153   Todd Madden            M3039       37/111       44:44     1:35:58    7:46     1:36:26
154   Nathan Young           M2029        37/90       45:57     1:36:30    7:46     1:36:30
155   Lisa Ingwell           F4049         4/98       46:08     1:32:42    7:46     1:36:31
156   Mari Lower             F3039        1/115       47:07     1:35:46    7:47     1:36:34
157   Randall Wildman        M4049       40/124       44:07     1:27:33    7:47     1:36:36
158   Craig Schepp           M5059        18/74       47:59     1:18:51    7:47     1:36:37
159   Jordan Taylor          M3039       38/111       47:15     1:36:38    7:47     1:36:38
160   Perry Tilley           M5059        19/74       47:58     1:25:24    7:47     1:36:39
161   Jackie Murphy          F4049         5/98       48:01     1:24:22    7:47     1:36:39
162   Randy Young            M2029        38/90       47:45     1:36:41    7:47     1:36:41
163   David Thompson         M5059        20/74       46:53     1:21:50    7:47     1:36:43
164   Thomas Jones           M5059        21/74       48:42     1:19:47    7:48     1:36:52
165   Joseph Scalia          M2029        39/90       46:01     1:36:54    7:48     1:36:54
166   Jamie Malczewski       F2029       16/141       47:07     1:36:57    7:49     1:36:57
167   Jeff Vande Zande       M4049       41/124       48:00     1:28:36    7:49     1:36:58
168   Russ Steinhorst        M3039       39/111       48:13     1:34:30    7:49     1:37:02
169   Doug Paull             M4049       42/124       48:13     1:28:40    7:49     1:37:02
170   Jonathan Muzzall       M3039       40/111       46:25     1:37:05    7:49     1:37:05
171   Jane Rach              F4049         6/98       48:00     1:30:53    7:49     1:37:07
172   Casey Klock            M2029        40/90       47:46     1:37:18    7:50     1:37:18
173   Amy Bares              F3039        2/115       46:00     1:35:55    7:51     1:37:29
174   Matt Hilk              M2029        41/90       46:34     1:37:06    7:51     1:37:30
175   Summer Ohlendorf       F2029       17/141       46:04     1:37:36    7:52     1:37:36
176   Thomas Deits           M6069         4/21       49:15     1:16:44    7:52     1:37:37
177   Andrew Jackson         M2029        42/90       49:56     1:37:38    7:52     1:37:38
178   Ron Wood               M5059        22/74       47:48     1:23:22    7:52     1:37:39
179   Luce Peterson          F3039        3/115       50:33     1:34:33    7:52     1:37:44
180   Ken McKelvey           M4049       43/124       48:51     1:29:21    7:53     1:37:48
181   Mark Dyer              M2029        43/90       47:15     1:37:53    7:53     1:37:53
182   Pat Gallagher          M4049       44/124       47:46     1:30:10    7:53     1:37:53
183   Steve Wessel           M5059        23/74       48:14     1:23:34    7:53     1:37:54
184   Kara Larson            F2029       18/141       46:33     1:38:17    7:55     1:38:17
185   Luke Schmidt           M2029        44/90       48:28     1:38:21    7:55     1:38:21
186   Jeremy Chapman         M3039       41/111       47:01     1:38:14    7:56     1:38:26
187   Adam Gander            M2029        45/90       49:45     1:38:32    7:56     1:38:32
188   Steven Smith           M4049       45/124       49:20     1:33:58    7:57     1:38:47
189   Tyler Lindquist        M2029        46/90       46:39     1:38:53    7:58     1:38:53
190   Anne Thatcher          F4049         7/98       48:18     1:27:24    7:58     1:38:54
191   Thomas Dorn            M4049       46/124       47:17     1:31:10    7:58     1:38:58
192   Tracy Harold           F4049         8/98       50:24     1:34:19    7:58     1:38:59
193   Kelley Engle           F4049         9/98       47:38     1:33:36    7:59     1:39:04
194   Doug Evans             M5059        24/74       48:09     1:23:52    7:59     1:39:07
195   Edward Stroup          M4049       47/124       47:35     1:28:23    7:59     1:39:10
196   Patrick Graven         M3039       42/111       48:35     1:36:37    7:59     1:39:13
197   Michael Petersen       M5059        25/74       50:30     1:24:44    8:00     1:39:16
198   Ronnie Carda           M5059        26/74       50:30     1:23:22    8:00     1:39:25
199   Todd Smet              M3039       43/111       50:30     1:36:49    8:00     1:39:25
200   Dennis O'Rieley        M3039       44/111       49:59     1:36:08    8:01     1:39:29
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201   Dawn O'Riely           F3039        4/115       49:59     1:38:40    8:01     1:39:29
202   Bruce Cray             M5059        27/74       48:05     1:25:02    8:01     1:39:37
203   Mike Bodnar            M3039       45/111       49:21     1:39:10    8:01     1:39:38
204   David Peterson         M4049       48/124       52:14     1:34:07    8:02     1:39:43
205   Sandy Ager             F2029       19/141       48:16     1:39:45    8:02     1:39:45
206   Craig Lower            M3039       46/111       49:39     1:36:28    8:02     1:39:49
207   Neerav Umarwadia       M0119          4/6       44:16     1:37:39    8:03     1:39:53
208   Brent Richter          M4049       49/124       49:15     1:34:16    8:03     1:39:53
209   Kristin Harvey         F2029       20/141       47:51     1:39:53    8:03     1:39:53
210   Susan Thorsheim        F3039        5/115       49:26     1:36:40    8:03     1:39:56
211   Joe Schirmer           M6069         5/21       47:54     1:20:04    8:03     1:39:58
212   Frank Remington        M2029        47/90       48:17     1:39:59    8:03     1:39:59
213   Tom Curran             M5059        28/74       46:42     1:24:38    8:03     1:40:02
214   Lindsey Kraemer        F2029       21/141       50:29     1:40:05    8:04     1:40:05
215   Tania Pitzer           F3039        6/115       50:28     1:39:40    8:04     1:40:11
216   Kelly Mattingly        M5059        29/74       50:23     1:27:47    8:04     1:40:12
217   David Hogan            M4049       50/124       47:24     1:34:00    8:05     1:40:24
218   Paul Kachelmeier       M5059        30/74       49:15     1:26:28    8:05     1:40:24
219   Gregory Kesling        M5059        31/74       49:30     1:22:43    8:05     1:40:27
220   Cassandra Bishell      F2029       22/141       49:37     1:40:31    8:06     1:40:31
221   Kate Dobson            F4049        10/98       48:02     1:34:10    8:06     1:40:37
222   Craig Clemons          M4049       51/124       48:28     1:33:29    8:06     1:40:40
223   Dave Coonan            M2029        48/90       49:45     1:40:40    8:07     1:40:40
224   Mark Lilleleht         M4049       52/124       51:03     1:36:33    8:07     1:40:41
225   Chad Ganshert          M2029        49/90       52:16     1:40:44    8:07     1:40:44
226   Lauren Wegerbauer      F2029       23/141       50:02     1:40:54    8:08     1:40:54
227   Andy Schiessel         M3039       47/111       50:52     1:40:29    8:08     1:40:57
228   Roy Splinter           M4049       53/124       49:11     1:36:54    8:08     1:41:04
229   Brian Donnelly         M4049       54/124       50:28     1:30:07    8:09     1:41:08
230   Rick Smith             M5059        32/74       49:20     1:28:39    8:09     1:41:11
231   Maryanne Hinke         F5059         1/25       49:32     1:23:55    8:09     1:41:11
232   Don Munz               M4049       55/124       50:36     1:34:46    8:09     1:41:13
233   Nikki Struthers        F2029       24/141       51:43     1:41:13    8:09     1:41:13
234   Emily Metrish          F2029       25/141       49:15     1:41:24    8:10     1:41:24
235   Mike Chovonec          M6069         6/21       48:09     1:22:03    8:10     1:41:28
236   Daniel Bertler         M4049       56/124       50:10     1:34:16    8:11     1:41:30
237   Dave Garfoot           M5059        33/74       50:20     1:26:41    8:11     1:41:32
238   Brady Haferman         M3039       48/111       50:13     1:41:37    8:11     1:41:37
239   Liza Meredith          F2029       26/141       50:03     1:41:44    8:12     1:41:44
240   Sally Nie              F3039        7/115       48:30     1:41:14    8:12     1:41:46
241   Doug Dittmann          M5059        34/74       48:05     1:28:27    8:12     1:41:50
242   Stephen Thompson       M3039       49/111       49:01     1:41:01    8:12     1:41:53
243   Jessica Truax          F3039        8/115       50:03     1:41:39    8:13     1:41:57
244   Joanna Adamczak        F2029       27/141       49:28     1:42:00    8:13     1:42:00
245   Mike Hostetler         M3039       50/111       51:01     1:40:10    8:13     1:42:07
246   Jeff Cheslik           M4049       57/124       51:22     1:33:26    8:14     1:42:15
247   Mark Bertler           M4049       58/124       50:09     1:31:10    8:14     1:42:18
248   Jeff Pearman           M5059        35/74       48:27     1:25:53    8:15     1:42:24
249   Telly Fatsis           M4049       59/124       48:38     1:31:16    8:15     1:42:25
250   Peter Gentry           M3039       51/111       51:07     1:42:27    8:15     1:42:27
251   Jessica Robbins        F3039        9/115       52:12     1:41:57    8:15     1:42:29
252   Micah Brock            M2029        50/90       50:25     1:42:32    8:15     1:42:32
253   Laurie Marbaugh        F4049        11/98       51:04     1:38:33    8:16     1:42:37
254   Todd Callister         M3039       52/111       48:36     1:39:09    8:16     1:42:37
255   Kerry Finnegan         F2029       28/141       51:22     1:42:40    8:16     1:42:40
256   Adam Strehlow          M2029        51/90       53:19     1:42:44    8:16     1:42:44
257   David Grimm            M3039       53/111       50:31     1:42:46    8:17     1:42:46
258   Jeff Shampo            M5059        36/74       49:53     1:30:06    8:17     1:42:50
259   Eileen Huie            F3039       10/115       50:50     1:42:47    8:17     1:42:55
260   Henry Huemmer          M5059        37/74       50:11     1:30:14    8:18     1:42:59
261   Lora Moody             F3039       11/115       52:12     1:39:39    8:18     1:43:01
262   Kyle Dennis            M3039       54/111       51:09     1:43:01    8:18     1:43:01
263   Andrew Thurman         M2029        52/90       50:28     1:43:02    8:18     1:43:02
264   Denise Anderson        F2029       29/141       49:37     1:43:02    8:18     1:43:02
265   J Taylor Key           M3039       55/111       50:29     1:42:10    8:18     1:43:03
266   John Cherf             M4049       60/124       49:22     1:37:29    8:19     1:43:18
267   Timothy Oleson         M3039       56/111       49:54     1:43:25    8:20     1:43:25
268   Larry Shapiro          M4049       61/124       51:07     1:33:57    8:21     1:43:41
269   Kevin Ziolo            M2029        53/90       52:00     1:43:43    8:21     1:43:46
270   Sam Scaletta           M5059        38/74       50:27     1:24:41    8:22     1:43:47
271   Petra Kilian-Gehring   F3039       12/115       50:48     1:41:37    8:22     1:43:47
272   Karina Sater           F2029       30/141       52:47     1:43:52    8:22     1:43:52
273   Julie Mueller          F4049        12/98       52:22     1:35:11    8:22     1:43:53
274   Matt Linak             M3039       57/111       49:28     1:42:35    8:22     1:43:58
275   Kyle Hanson            M2029        54/90       54:22     1:44:08    8:23     1:44:08
276   Bob Zinkel             M4049       62/124       51:45     1:38:21    8:24     1:44:13
277   Greg Hutchins          M5059        39/74       50:58     1:25:04    8:24     1:44:14
278   Steve Litscher         M3039       58/111       51:31     1:41:32    8:24     1:44:15
279   Jenny Kempf            F3039       13/115       51:45     1:43:54    8:25     1:44:27
280   Jason Jensen           M3039       59/111       51:08     1:42:31    8:25     1:44:32
281   Emmanuel Gaschignard   M4049       63/124       49:46     1:37:07    8:25     1:44:34
282   Jeffrey Willers        M4049       64/124       50:01     1:39:33    8:26     1:44:39
283   Sonja Micksch          F2029       31/141       49:44     1:44:42    8:26     1:44:42
284   Nicole Birringer       F2029       32/141       52:28     1:44:43    8:26     1:44:43
285   Samuel Krier           M2029        55/90       52:10     1:44:43    8:26     1:44:43
286   Jennifer Ginn          F3039       14/115       51:12     1:44:34    8:27     1:44:52
287   Daniel Foy             M3039       60/111       51:12     1:44:23    8:27     1:44:53
288   Randy Stark            M4049       65/124       51:34     1:33:29    8:27     1:44:54
289   Jeff Stephenson        M5059        40/74       53:17     1:27:12    8:27     1:44:56
290   Joe Fitzgibbon         M3039       61/111       52:12     1:44:02    8:27     1:44:56
291   Joel Bartlett          M3039       62/111       47:14     1:44:30    8:27     1:44:59
292   Katelyn Suo            F2029       33/141       51:19     1:45:01    8:27     1:45:01
293   Jessica Yurchich       F2029       34/141       51:19     1:45:01    8:27     1:45:01
294   Loras Kruser           M5059        41/74       52:09     1:28:52    8:28     1:45:02
295   Joel Creswell          M2029        56/90       52:41     1:45:03    8:28     1:45:03
296   Ed Peirick             M5059        42/74       52:29     1:25:51    8:28     1:45:12
297   Amanda Day             F3039       15/115       52:23     1:45:10    8:28     1:45:12
298   Ekkehard Gerndt        M4049       66/124       51:08     1:36:55    8:28     1:45:13
299   Stephen Wyman          M2029        57/90       56:29     1:44:49    8:29     1:45:15
300   Bradley Geurts         M4049       67/124       50:26     1:37:49    8:29     1:45:19
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301   Nick John              M2029        58/90       51:53     1:45:20    8:29     1:45:20
302   Rochelle Engel         F3039       16/115       51:46     1:44:55    8:30     1:45:28
303   Brian Kennedy          M4049       68/124       53:25     1:34:02    8:30     1:45:30
304   Stephanie Flaherty-Pfe F3039       17/115       53:10     1:42:49    8:30     1:45:37
305   Chelsea Myers          F2029       35/141       50:49     1:45:55    8:32     1:45:55
306   Albert Quattrucci      M4049       69/124       51:30     1:40:51    8:32     1:46:02
307   Maureen Muldoon        F4049        13/98       52:21     1:36:04    8:33     1:46:04
308   Mark Fetzko            M2029        59/90       52:09     1:46:10    8:33     1:46:10
309   Chris Slania           M3039       63/111       53:43     1:46:11    8:33     1:46:11
310   Howard Ogden           M4049       70/124       53:19     1:37:07    8:34     1:46:18
311   David Melum            M3039       64/111       54:41     1:45:48    8:36     1:46:42
312   Mary Haynes            F3039       18/115       54:38     1:45:52    8:36     1:46:44
313   Trib Smith             M3039       65/111       51:21     1:44:00    8:36     1:46:48
314   Katrina Suddard        F2029       36/141       55:56     1:46:51    8:36     1:46:51
315   Carly Urban            F2029       37/141       52:02     1:46:51    8:36     1:46:51
316   Phetnakhone Paborriboo F2029       38/141       53:49     1:46:53    8:37     1:46:53
317   Michael Harold         M5059        43/74       51:01     1:33:41    8:37     1:46:56
318   Erika Winchel          F4049        14/98       53:25     1:41:57    8:37     1:46:59
319   Jodi Toepfer           F4049        15/98       52:22     1:42:46    8:37     1:47:00
320   Suzanne Freedman       F4049        16/98       52:44     1:39:14    8:38     1:47:07
321   George Mavroulis       M4049       71/124       54:46     1:37:04    8:38     1:47:07
322   Troy Bollinger         M4049       72/124       54:12     1:40:26    8:38     1:47:16
323   Tony Lucchesi          M3039       66/111       51:48     1:44:30    8:39     1:47:19
324   Anne Vondrak           F4049        17/98       51:23     1:40:29    8:39     1:47:22
325   Chad Minter            M3039       67/111       55:30     1:45:18    8:39     1:47:22
326   Bruce Thoms            M4049       73/124       53:33     1:36:30    8:39     1:47:23
327   Elizabeth Wyman        F2029       39/141       55:56     1:47:26    8:39     1:47:26
328   Brian Kaye             M3039       68/111       51:01     1:45:25    8:39     1:47:29
329   Rich Davis             M4049       74/124       52:19     1:37:29    8:40     1:47:35
330   Joshua Stahr           M3039       69/111       51:27     1:47:06    8:40     1:47:36
331   Kristine Klopp         F3039       19/115       53:44     1:47:19    8:40     1:47:38
332   Collin Williams        M3039       70/111       53:54     1:47:31    8:41     1:47:44
333   Kirsten Fruit          F3039       20/115       53:50     1:44:55    8:41     1:47:46
334   Darci Kruchten         F4049        18/98       53:42     1:34:07    8:41     1:47:49
335   Ted Johnson            M3039       71/111       53:54     1:47:37    8:41     1:47:50
336   Patrick Duzan          M4049       75/124       51:47     1:40:58    8:41     1:47:50
337   Suzy Shain             F4049        19/98       51:31     1:36:30    8:41     1:47:51
338   Abbey Roepke           F2029       40/141       54:25     1:47:58    8:42     1:47:58
339   Amanda Palmucci        F2029       41/141       52:21     1:48:00    8:42     1:48:00
340   Jessica Blois          F3039       21/115       54:05     1:47:59    8:43     1:48:08
341   Fran Grittinger        F3039       22/115       53:14     1:44:38    8:43     1:48:10
342   Stan Stofflet          M6069         7/21       53:44     1:23:26    8:43     1:48:13
343   Andy Kitson            M2029        60/90       50:50     1:48:14    8:43     1:48:14
344   Todd Wheeler           M4049       76/124       49:36     1:39:51    8:44     1:48:23
345   Diane Reeber Lin       F4049        20/98       53:44     1:35:48    8:44     1:48:24
346   Mark Gnabasik          M5059        44/74       51:37     1:35:00    8:44     1:48:26
347   Matt Sachse            M3039       72/111       51:40     1:45:39    8:44     1:48:30
348   Cindy Boyd             F4049        21/98       52:30     1:38:20    8:45     1:48:35
349   Brian Kammerer         M4049       77/124       53:51     1:42:35    8:45     1:48:43
350   John Manzer            M4049       78/124       54:08     1:40:09    8:45     1:48:43
351   Andy Krezinski         M4049       79/124       49:51     1:43:29    8:46     1:48:47
352   Kathryn Schutt         F4049        22/98       53:26     1:44:34    8:46     1:48:52
353   Meredith Dressel       F3039       23/115       53:26     1:45:59    8:46     1:48:52
354   Daniel Stark           M5059        45/74       52:30     1:28:51    8:46     1:48:53
355   Matt Shappell          M4049       80/124       54:52     1:42:51    8:47     1:48:59
356   Barb Brodhagen         F5059         2/25                 1:23:19    8:47     1:49:04
357   Linda Dunk             F4049        23/98       55:08     1:42:09    8:47     1:49:09
358   Greg Palmer            M4049       81/124       52:24     1:43:56    8:48     1:49:16
359   Shannon Munn           F3039       24/115       52:28     1:47:35    8:48     1:49:20
360   Kerry Ahrens           F3039       25/115       56:32     1:48:30    8:49     1:49:24
361   Lawrence Sromovsky     M6069         8/21       54:02     1:23:38    8:49     1:49:34
362   Jeffrey Zeman          M3039       73/111       55:23     1:48:40    8:50     1:49:35
363   Lisa Gregorich         F4049        24/98       55:21     1:40:35    8:50     1:49:46
364   Scott Tebon            M3039       74/111       59:29     1:46:56    8:51     1:49:49
365   Kristin Oehrlein       F3039       26/115       52:12     1:47:02    8:51     1:49:57
366   Sharon Dahmen          F4049        25/98       54:45     1:41:52    8:51     1:49:58
367   Charlie Ricker         M6069         9/21       55:06     1:26:32    8:52     1:50:06
368   Jeff Schure            M4049       82/124       59:39     1:43:55    8:52     1:50:07
369   Teresa Barry           F4049        26/98       52:15     1:42:04    8:52     1:50:11
370   Jill Jenks             F4049        27/98       51:41     1:45:53    8:53     1:50:14
371   Katherine Freeman      F2029       42/141       55:40     1:50:20    8:53     1:50:20
372   Jenny Wedvick          M4049       83/124       53:56     1:40:49    8:53     1:50:21
373   Trent Halverson        M4049       84/124       54:01     1:40:00    8:53     1:50:21
374   Ali Sieren             F3039       27/115       52:32     1:50:03    8:53     1:50:22
375   Betsy Woods            F3039       28/115       52:32     1:50:20    8:53     1:50:22
376   Cody Whitlock          M2029        61/90       51:00     1:50:23    8:53     1:50:23
377   Daniel Henz            M2029        62/90       55:41     1:50:23    8:53     1:50:23
378   John Malecki           M4049       85/124       56:14     1:42:32    8:53     1:50:24
379   Daniel Hartung         M2029        63/90       55:40     1:50:24    8:53     1:50:24
380   Christy Schneider      F5059         3/25       55:42     1:34:00    8:54     1:50:27
381   Sue Sharrow            F4049        28/98       55:42     1:38:49    8:54     1:50:27
382   Gary Moeller           M5059        46/74       55:11     1:34:18    8:54     1:50:29
383   Brian Pfeiffer         M4049       86/124       53:24     1:45:08    8:54     1:50:31
384   Melissa Johnson        F4049        29/98       53:28     1:44:25    8:54     1:50:32
385   Melissa Odorzynski     F2029       43/141       54:54     1:50:36    8:54     1:50:36
386   John Odorzynski        M3039       75/111       54:54     1:50:36    8:54     1:50:36
387   Deb Riederer           F5059         4/25       53:42     1:26:58    8:55     1:50:42
388   Alilson Riederer       F2029       44/141       53:42     1:50:42    8:55     1:50:42
389   Kaitlin King           F3039       29/115       55:12     1:50:41    8:55     1:50:43
390   Adam Legrand           M2029        64/90       55:54     1:50:51    8:56     1:50:51
391   Jessica Wojnicz        F2029       45/141       52:27     1:50:54    8:56     1:50:54
392   Robert Burkhalter      M3039       76/111       54:49     1:49:58    8:56     1:50:55
393   Kristen Malecki        F3039       30/115       56:15     1:49:08    8:56     1:50:55
394   Shawn Holewinski       M3039       77/111       55:08     1:50:06    8:57     1:51:03
395   Matthew Garrett        M3039       78/111       55:38     1:49:36    8:57     1:51:04
396   Julie Phillippi        F3039       31/115       52:27     1:51:00    8:58     1:51:19
397   Kimberly Knoop         F2029       46/141       54:07     1:51:25    8:58     1:51:25
398   Valerie Gonsalves      F2029       47/141       54:42     1:51:29    8:59     1:51:29
399   Emily Leas             F3039       32/115       54:42     1:51:21    8:59     1:51:30
400   Julie Scott-Moran      F3039       33/115       54:21     1:47:52    8:59     1:51:31
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401   Joni Mathews           F4049        30/98       54:31     1:38:35    8:59     1:51:32
402   Charles Hitt           M4049       87/124       54:27     1:42:02    9:00     1:51:40
403   Jim Bolton             M5059        47/74       51:43     1:37:05    9:00     1:51:46
404   Jason Baedke           M3039       79/111       53:43     1:51:54    9:01     1:51:54
405   Michael Sanders        M4049       88/124       53:51     1:44:50    9:01     1:51:59
406   Corey Graven           M4049       89/124       54:43     1:46:40    9:02     1:52:08
407   Allison Hogan          F4049        31/98       54:46     1:46:54    9:02     1:52:11
408   Tim Potter             M5059        48/74       54:32     1:35:46    9:02     1:52:11
409   Kelly Dolan            F2029       48/141       55:58     1:52:12    9:02     1:52:12
410   Gregory Beal           M3039       80/111       56:00     1:51:15    9:02     1:52:12
411   Allison Becker         F2029       49/141       56:40     1:52:13    9:02     1:52:13
412   Luann Greiner          F4049        32/98       55:43     1:41:41    9:03     1:52:17
413   Blair Schmitz          M3039       81/111       49:55     1:51:56    9:03     1:52:28
414   Thomas Wallhaus        M4049       90/124       54:57     1:42:56    9:04     1:52:39
415   Merek Pankow           M0119          5/6       53:22     1:34:11    9:05     1:52:43
416   Kimberly Oamek         F3039       34/115       55:42     1:52:09    9:05     1:52:44
417   Teresa Lee             F3039       35/115       55:41     1:49:03    9:05     1:52:44
418   Tori Coulson           F2029       50/141       56:39     1:52:55    9:06     1:52:55
419   Marc Shafroth          M5059        49/74       54:34     1:36:24    9:06     1:52:56
420   Kathryn Deck           F4049        33/98       54:26     1:43:29    9:06     1:52:56
421   Jeanne Hains           F4049        34/98       52:49     1:42:18    9:06     1:52:58
422   Roger Kruk             M6069        10/21       54:12     1:29:39    9:06     1:52:58
423   Kristin Harper         F4049        35/98       54:10     1:46:44    9:06     1:52:59
424   Kent Klagos            M4049       91/124       52:27     1:41:33    9:06     1:53:00
425   Amber Jirschele        F2029       51/141       58:33     1:53:07    9:07     1:53:07
426   Dustin Dill            M2029        65/90       54:28     1:53:09    9:07     1:53:09
427   Chadwick Schloesser    M2029        66/90       55:30     1:53:11    9:07     1:53:11
428   Annie Ballweg          F3039       36/115       55:06     1:53:14    9:07     1:53:16
429   Jen Schweigert         F3039       37/115       54:27     1:53:20    9:08     1:53:22
430   Jeff Siedschlag        M2029        67/90       56:27     1:53:34    9:09     1:53:34
431   Julie Forcier          F3039       38/115       55:04     1:49:54    9:09     1:53:37
432   Kay Drew               F4049        36/98       56:17     1:41:40    9:09     1:53:38
433   Peter Wadsack          M6069        11/21       55:57     1:27:37    9:09     1:53:38
434   Juan Vergara           M3039       82/111       56:44     1:53:07    9:09     1:53:39
435   Joseph Taft            M2029        68/90       55:32     1:53:38    9:09     1:53:41
436   John Kane              M2029        69/90       54:36     1:53:47    9:10     1:53:47
437   Kurt Freeders          M3039       83/111       53:38     1:49:59    9:10     1:53:49
438   Jeffery Hebl           M4049       92/124       54:19     1:46:35    9:10     1:53:51
439   Dennis Pauli           M4049       93/124       56:35     1:43:16    9:11     1:53:58
440   Joy Cochran            F3039       39/115       53:16     1:53:04    9:11     1:54:00
441   Brad Julius            M2029        70/90       59:13     1:54:02    9:11     1:54:02
442   Abbey Groza            F2029       52/141       54:20     1:54:03    9:11     1:54:03
443   Art Newman             M5059        50/74       54:42     1:40:49    9:11     1:54:05
444   Vicki Hill             F4049        37/98       54:01     1:43:22    9:11     1:54:08
445   Michael Struck         M4049       94/124       55:09     1:45:09    9:12     1:54:08
446   Melanie Thompson       F3039       40/115       55:09     1:51:07    9:12     1:54:09
447   Cathy Liewen           F4049        38/98       55:13     1:49:39    9:12     1:54:11
448   Steven Pazynski        M4049       95/124       56:44     1:48:38    9:12     1:54:13
449   Sara Burt              F2029       53/141       56:14     1:54:21    9:13     1:54:21
450   Michael Melum          M3039       84/111       56:14     1:50:30    9:13     1:54:21
451   Jacob Hunter           M2029        71/90       50:41     1:54:30    9:13     1:54:30
452   Joshua Turner          M3039       85/111       58:31     1:53:00    9:13     1:54:32
453   Randy Jennerjohn       M4049       96/124       56:36     1:49:09    9:14     1:54:45
454   Lorraine Meyer         F2029       54/141       55:36     1:54:51    9:15     1:54:51
455   Ann Albert             F4049        39/98       54:22     1:40:20    9:15     1:54:56
456   James Fagan            M5059        51/74       57:30     1:38:11    9:16     1:55:01
457   Brent Lillesand        M4049       97/124       55:22     1:42:31    9:16     1:55:02
458   Mark Melum             M3039       86/111       56:14     1:51:13    9:16     1:55:06
459   David Nguyen           M2029        72/90       56:29     1:55:11    9:17     1:55:11
460   Sterling Kulke         F3039       41/115       56:52     1:53:22    9:17     1:55:12
461   Nick Kulke             M3039       87/111       56:52     1:55:13    9:17     1:55:13
462   Jeffrey Kulick         M4049       98/124       56:52     1:47:53    9:17     1:55:14
463   Katrine Snyder         F4049        40/98       55:25     1:44:22    9:17     1:55:15
464   Patrick Abresch        M3039       88/111       51:40     1:53:06    9:17     1:55:19
465   Richard Wilberg        M5059        52/74       56:18     1:36:46    9:18     1:55:23
466   Peter Kokko            M3039       89/111       56:06     1:54:03    9:18     1:55:35
467   Katherine Kokko        F3039       42/115       56:06     1:52:32    9:19     1:55:35
468   Marc Haberli           M3039       90/111       56:45     1:54:04    9:19     1:55:36
469   Angela Heyworth        F4049        41/98       54:49     1:44:42    9:19     1:55:37
470   Stephanie Barnes       F2029       55/141     1:00:57     1:55:38    9:19     1:55:38
471   Kim Upton              F3039       43/115       58:22     1:55:39    9:19     1:55:41
472   Rebecca Heckman        F2029       56/141       58:22     1:55:42    9:19     1:55:42
473   Joanna Marks           F3039       44/115       58:22     1:55:40    9:19     1:55:42
474   Kimberly Leupold       F3039       45/115       53:28     1:53:19    9:19     1:55:44
475   Gretchen Reed          F2029       57/141       58:36     1:55:48    9:20     1:55:48
476   Emily Vebber           F2029       58/141       56:36     1:55:57    9:20     1:55:57
477   Kelly Mullen           F2029       59/141       56:36     1:55:58    9:20     1:55:58
478   Lori Hauswirth         F4049        42/98       57:35     1:45:12    9:21     1:56:10
479   Kelly Rohr             F4049        43/98       57:36     1:49:45    9:21     1:56:10
480   Jennifer Hankwitz      F3039       46/115       55:51     1:56:04    9:22     1:56:13
481   Dannie Jaeger          F3039       47/115       55:23     1:53:50    9:22     1:56:16
482   Jim Gormley            M4049       99/124       55:23     1:49:43    9:22     1:56:16
483   Weronika Horembala     F2029       60/141       56:31     1:56:21    9:22     1:56:21
484   Mary Cornell           F2029       61/141       54:35     1:56:28    9:23     1:56:28
485   Jeff McQuirk           M5059        53/74       57:40     1:40:20    9:23     1:56:30
486   Kari Scott             F3039       48/115       59:23     1:52:44    9:23     1:56:32
487   Cecely Castillo        F3039       49/115       55:43     1:54:41    9:23     1:56:33
488   Elise Manders          F3039       50/115       56:03     1:56:15    9:23     1:56:35
489   Julie Jensen           F3039       51/115       57:39     1:54:44    9:23     1:56:36
490   Julie Boelter          F4049        44/98       56:21     1:51:09    9:24     1:56:38
491   Linda Brindeau         F3039       52/115       59:53     1:56:21    9:24     1:56:41
492   Steve Mundt            M4049      100/124       57:55     1:49:15    9:24     1:56:42
493   Sarah Morgan           F4049        45/98       55:39     1:51:13    9:24     1:56:43
494   Julie Blindt           F4049        46/98       56:36     1:51:14    9:24     1:56:44
495   Liese Dart             F2029       62/141       55:59     1:56:49    9:24     1:56:49
496   Chelsea Gilbertson     F2029       63/141     1:00:57     1:56:54    9:25     1:56:54
497   Seth Hynes             M3039       91/111       55:30     1:56:56    9:25     1:56:56
498   Dawn Johnson           F4049        47/98       57:16     1:44:39    9:25     1:56:58
499   Kelly Unger            F3039       53/115       56:25     1:56:58    9:26     1:57:07
500   Lisa Davidson-Beelendo F4049        48/98       55:46     1:48:45    9:27     1:57:23
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501   Molly Johannessen      F2029       64/141       56:07     1:57:25    9:27     1:57:25
502   Joyce Deedon           F4049        49/98       56:43     1:49:54    9:27     1:57:26
503   Shannon Kuehn          F3039       54/115       56:43     1:55:33    9:27     1:57:26
504   Jeannine Birschbach    F4049        50/98       55:14     1:47:38    9:28     1:57:27
505   Juliet Sanders         F3039       55/115       57:29     1:53:43    9:28     1:57:34
506   Rachel Probst          F3039       56/115       55:53     1:56:37    9:28     1:57:35
507   Janelle Cashmore       F2029       65/141       55:50     1:57:36    9:28     1:57:36
508   Liz Touchett           F3039       57/115       58:24     1:53:46    9:28     1:57:37
509   Nancy Johnson          F3039       58/115       57:02     1:54:33    9:29     1:57:40
510   Jennifer Morris        F3039       59/115       57:02     1:56:16    9:29     1:57:40
511   Amanda Case            F2029       66/141       57:20     1:57:41    9:29     1:57:41
512   John Jicka             M3039       92/111       54:50     1:56:09    9:29     1:57:43
513   Kelly Becker           F2029       67/141       56:40     1:57:42    9:29     1:57:46
514   Kelly Williams         F2029       68/141       59:45     1:57:46    9:29     1:57:46
515   Jennifer Johnson       F3039       60/115       54:50     1:57:34    9:30     1:57:54
516   Brian Johnson          M3039       93/111       54:51     1:57:51    9:30     1:57:55
517   April Eddy             F3039       61/115       58:23     1:54:05    9:30     1:57:56
518   Christina Nussbaum     F2029       69/141       59:49     1:57:57    9:30     1:57:57
519   Ken Rosenberg          M3039       94/111       59:22     1:54:52    9:30     1:57:58
520   Brian Taylor           M5059        54/74       55:58     1:40:42    9:30     1:57:58
521   Kristeen Barth         F2029       70/141       59:23     1:58:13    9:31     1:58:13
522   Mike Andersen          M5059        55/74       56:18     1:40:55    9:31     1:58:14
523   Charlene Gearing       F5059         5/25       58:11     1:31:41    9:32     1:58:19
524   Greg Mooren            M2029        73/90       55:48     1:58:20    9:32     1:58:20
525   Matthew Heiser         M3039       95/111       59:36     1:58:08    9:32     1:58:22
526   Christine Remington    F3039       62/115       57:32     1:58:06    9:32     1:58:27
527   Katherine Davey        F4049        51/98       58:27     1:50:54    9:33     1:58:30
528   Amy Edge               F4049        52/98       58:26     1:49:47    9:33     1:58:30
529   Emily Fellows          F2029       71/141       54:00     1:58:34    9:33     1:58:34
530   Emily Kultgen          F2029       72/141       59:53     1:58:35    9:33     1:58:35
531   Bridget Harland        F2029       73/141     1:01:29     1:58:38    9:33     1:58:38
532   Austin Durham          M0119          6/6       57:50     1:56:01    9:33     1:58:40
533   Molly Nicaise          F4049        53/98       57:47     1:47:34    9:34     1:58:47
534   Rick Lonigro           M4049      101/124     1:00:45     1:53:59    9:34     1:58:52
535   Tom Mayer              M6069        12/21       59:26     1:36:07    9:34     1:58:53
536   David Bohl             M3039       96/111       59:52     1:57:53    9:34     1:58:53
537   Dori Milbrandt         F2029       74/141       54:32     1:58:53    9:34     1:58:53
538   Ray Nigon              M4049      102/124       59:52     1:46:51    9:34     1:58:53
539   Jackie Connell         F3039       63/115       57:52     1:56:27    9:35     1:58:56
540   Brian Mooren           M2029        74/90       55:48     1:59:00    9:35     1:59:00
541   Paul Beck              M6069        13/21       59:06     1:36:18    9:35     1:59:06
542   Jeff May               M4049      103/124     1:00:00     1:51:34    9:36     1:59:10
543   Jennifer Hannis        F3039       64/115       56:48     1:57:46    9:36     1:59:10
544   Erika Schlichter       F3039       65/115       52:06     1:56:50    9:37     1:59:20
545   Mark Mannebach         M5059        56/74       49:48     1:42:46    9:37     1:59:20
546   Mark Zinck             M3039       97/111       56:18     1:58:50    9:37     1:59:24
547   Charlie Boyd           M4049      104/124       55:40     1:47:22    9:37     1:59:28
548   Janet Schultz          F5059         6/25       57:07     1:42:59    9:37     1:59:28
549   Dustie Seston          F4049        54/98     1:00:58     1:54:10    9:39     1:59:48
550   Kari Wagner            F3039       66/115       59:12     1:59:28    9:39     1:59:48
551   Nicole Margenau        F2029       75/141       58:13     1:59:49    9:39     1:59:49
552   Ted Itzov              M5059        57/74       50:50     1:42:24    9:40     1:59:57
553   Natalie Gorak          F2029       76/141       57:05     1:59:54    9:40     1:59:58
554   Hance Anderson         M4049      105/124       57:10     1:50:32    9:40     1:59:59
555   Susan Skinner          F4049        55/98       58:29     1:52:22    9:40     2:00:04
556   Jessica Swan           F3039       67/115       57:00     1:58:42    9:40     2:00:07
557   Rebecca Shefchek       F4049        56/98       56:33     1:50:07    9:41     2:00:10
558   John Greenler          M5059        58/74     1:01:02     1:45:17    9:41     2:00:11
559   Fran Breit             F5059         7/25       59:08     1:42:18    9:41     2:00:12
560   Mikel Re               F2029       77/141       58:35     2:00:14    9:41     2:00:14
561   Anthony Destephano     M2029        75/90       59:06     2:00:16    9:41     2:00:16
562   Jodie Oelke            F3039       68/115       53:19     1:58:57    9:42     2:00:23
563   Molly Schneider        F2029       78/141       59:08     2:00:25    9:42     2:00:25
564   Pam Christenson        F4049        57/98       59:19     1:52:47    9:42     2:00:31
565   Amanda Loescher        F2029       79/141       57:27     2:00:31    9:42     2:00:31
566   Aleta Severson         F5059         8/25       59:19     1:40:07    9:43     2:00:43
567   Kimberly Marchant      F2029       80/141       58:41     2:00:47    9:44     2:00:47
568   Paul Steichen          M4049      106/124       56:08     1:54:55    9:44     2:00:48
569   Bryan Gapinski         M3039       98/111       59:12     1:56:44    9:44     2:00:48
570   Lynn Gilpin            F2029       81/141     1:01:36     2:00:57    9:44     2:00:57
571   Amy Melvin             F3039       69/115       56:28     1:59:57    9:44     2:00:57
572   Sarah Mudd             F2029       82/141       59:45     2:00:59    9:45     2:00:59
573   Rebecca Meade          F2029       83/141       58:50     2:00:59    9:45     2:00:59
574   Kathryn Jacobson       F2029       84/141       59:58     2:01:05    9:45     2:01:05
575   Kenneth Burg           M5059        59/74       56:33     1:42:29    9:45     2:01:08
576   Whitney Bauer          F2029       85/141       59:27     2:01:10    9:45     2:01:10
577   Lisa Johnson           F2029       86/141     1:00:23     2:01:13    9:46     2:01:13
578   Christopher Burke      M5059        60/74     1:00:00     1:44:24    9:46     2:01:14
579   Kathi Braun            F5059         9/25     1:01:03     1:43:17    9:46     2:01:21
580   Jennie Sauser          F4049        58/98     1:01:03     1:48:34    9:46     2:01:21
581   Melissa Ponik          F2029       87/141     1:00:02     2:01:21    9:46     2:01:21
582   Jennifer Meister       F3039       70/115       54:05     2:00:45    9:46     2:01:23
583   Jess Pavlic            F2029       88/141       55:32     2:01:23    9:46     2:01:23
584   Amy O'Connor           F4049        59/98       58:25     1:52:30    9:47     2:01:26
585   Shannon Maguire        F4049        60/98       58:27     1:52:32    9:47     2:01:28
586   Jenny Rilling          F4049        61/98       58:27     1:52:32    9:47     2:01:28
587   Laura Moeller          F5059        10/25       58:50     1:40:50    9:47     2:01:35
588   Debra McGill           F5059        11/25     1:04:39     1:36:53    9:48     2:01:38
589   Gary Goplen            F5059        12/25     1:00:27     1:34:17    9:48     2:01:42
590   Alison Viemeister      F4049        62/98     1:00:09     1:52:46    9:48     2:01:44
591   Matt Morris            M3039       99/111       56:26     1:58:48    9:49     2:01:59
592   Tim Schweiger          M5059        61/74       56:28     1:47:52    9:50     2:02:04
593   Michael Raasch         M2029        76/90       48:46     2:02:13    9:51     2:02:13
594   Kerri Steinhorst       F4049        63/98       58:50     1:57:25    9:51     2:02:16
595   Ken One Peace          M4049      107/124     1:01:20     1:49:55    9:51     2:02:18
596   Sarah Gaskell          F4049        64/98       59:46     1:57:29    9:51     2:02:20
597   Katie Sunde            F2029       89/141       58:12     2:02:21    9:51     2:02:21
598   Meredith Benesh        F2029       90/141       58:23     2:02:22    9:52     2:02:26
599   Julie Jones            F2029       91/141       58:24     2:02:26    9:52     2:02:26
600   Patrick Thelen         M3039      100/111       54:52     2:02:26    9:52     2:02:26
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601   Amy Michie             F3039       71/115       55:41     2:00:30    9:52     2:02:27
602   Stacey Phillips        F3039       72/115       58:52     2:01:51    9:52     2:02:29
603   Gray Williams          M6069        14/21       59:46     1:36:20    9:52     2:02:34
604   Amy Campbell           F2029       92/141       56:40     2:02:34    9:52     2:02:34
605   Candice Nielsen        F3039       73/115       56:23     2:01:08    9:52     2:02:35
606   Glenn Hanson           M5059        62/74       59:09     1:44:39    9:52     2:02:36
607   Ron Grant              M5059        63/74       53:32     1:47:32    9:53     2:02:45
608   Jeri Breen             F4049        65/98       59:52     1:51:11    9:53     2:02:46
609   Thomas Coleman         M4049      108/124     1:01:28     1:55:00    9:53     2:02:50
610   Bob Ansheles           M5059        64/74       57:18     1:43:58    9:54     2:02:52
611   Winton Boyd            M5059        65/74       57:18     1:47:39    9:54     2:02:52
612   Brigid Daly            F2029       93/141     1:08:50     2:03:12    9:55     2:03:12
613   Jody Reed              F3039       74/115       59:07     2:03:19    9:56     2:03:21
614   Janet Hagen            F6069          1/4     1:02:17     1:31:40    9:57     2:03:31
615   Heisley Lewison        F2029       94/141       58:39     2:03:39    9:57     2:03:39
616   Karen Davis            F2029       95/141       59:22     2:03:43    9:58     2:03:43
617   Katherine Martens      F2029       96/141       59:23     2:03:43    9:58     2:03:43
618   Suzanne Ponik          F3039       75/115     1:00:02     2:02:43    9:58     2:03:44
619   Phil Appleton          M4049      109/124       59:43     1:57:48    9:58     2:03:50
620   Christopher Folk       M3039      101/111       57:54     2:03:52    9:58     2:03:52
621   Alicia Barnes          F2029       97/141       59:11     2:03:54    9:59     2:03:54
622   Jennifer Harland       F3039       76/115       59:53     2:00:39    9:59     2:03:56
623   Colleen Mayfield       F5059        13/25       58:04     1:37:30   10:00     2:04:06
624   Sharon Mullikin        F5059        14/25       58:40     1:42:57   10:00     2:04:08
625   Nicole Stockburger     F4049        66/98     1:00:27     1:57:18   10:00     2:04:09
626   Mike Frank             M4049      110/124       57:45     1:52:33   10:00     2:04:11
627   Lani Schea Holmes      F4049        67/98     1:00:19     1:53:59   10:01     2:04:23
628   Amy Herek              F2029       98/141       58:00     2:04:26   10:01     2:04:26
629   Michael Tuchalski      M2029        77/90     1:03:05     2:04:28   10:01     2:04:28
630   Rachel Abbott          F4049        68/98       58:59     1:54:20   10:03     2:04:47
631   Rod McLean             M6069        15/21     1:00:08     1:32:34   10:04     2:04:55
632   Juan Rodriguez         M2029        78/90       57:38     2:04:59   10:04     2:04:59
633   Jessica McDowell       F3039       77/115     1:00:25     2:04:55   10:04     2:05:05
634   Rodger Goodwin         M7099          1/2       57:22     1:31:46   10:05     2:05:08
635   Kurt Stachnik          M4049      111/124     1:00:14     2:00:07   10:05     2:05:16
636   Julie Geerdes          F3039       78/115     1:00:10     2:03:19   10:06     2:05:19
637   Renee Turgeon          F2029       99/141     1:02:45     2:05:20   10:06     2:05:20
638   Helen Kaiser           F5059        15/25       58:04     1:37:09   10:06     2:05:22
639   Kimberly Bennesh       F3039       79/115       59:55     2:04:31   10:07     2:05:33
640   Janet Beck             F5059        16/25     1:01:21     1:38:46   10:07     2:05:42
641   Summer Grest           F3039       80/115     1:01:43     2:05:25   10:08     2:05:46
642   Lauren Koriz           F3039       81/115       58:35     2:05:46   10:08     2:05:48
643   Valarie Bongle         F3039       82/115       59:38     2:05:41   10:09     2:06:02
644   Liz O'Donnell          F2029      100/141       58:19     2:06:03   10:09     2:06:03
645   Colleen McQuade        F4049        69/98     1:01:53     1:54:11   10:09     2:06:05
646   Jill Patrick           F3039       83/115     1:00:39     2:05:35   10:10     2:06:15
647   Ben Haaland            M2029        79/90     1:01:05     2:06:17   10:10     2:06:17
648   Cindi Haaland          F2029      101/141     1:01:05     2:06:17   10:10     2:06:17
649   Lynne Fett             F5059        17/25       57:10     1:46:13   10:11     2:06:25
650   Leigh Tarvin           F4049        70/98     1:01:49     1:56:02   10:12     2:06:38
651   Robbyn Schley          F3039       84/115       59:21     2:05:10   10:12     2:06:39
652   Katie Crokus           F3039       85/115     1:01:19     2:06:33   10:12     2:06:43
653   Jamie Podhaizer        F2029      102/141     1:01:26     2:06:44   10:12     2:06:44
654   Anne Zucker            F4049        71/98       58:20     1:56:09   10:12     2:06:45
655   Jeffry Smith           M4049      112/124       58:20     1:52:59   10:12     2:06:46
656   Megan O'Neill          F3039       86/115     1:00:14     2:06:52   10:13     2:06:54
657   Mark Bechard           M3039      102/111       57:51     2:04:30   10:13     2:06:56
658   Rebecca Reinhart       F3039       87/115     1:02:48     2:07:05   10:14     2:07:07
659   Jean Williams          F4049        72/98       59:39     1:57:47   10:14     2:07:08
660   Katie Beamsley         F2029      103/141       59:31     2:07:12   10:15     2:07:12
661   Mary Mullen            F2029      104/141     1:02:23     2:07:16   10:15     2:07:16
662   Teri Riley             F2029      105/141     1:03:47     2:07:17   10:15     2:07:17
663   Heather Odonnell       F3039       88/115     1:02:20     2:07:17   10:17     2:07:39
664   Becky Prough           F3039       89/115     1:02:03     2:06:09   10:17     2:07:39
665   Mary Jo Allen          F4049        73/98     1:01:56     1:51:27   10:17     2:07:40
666   Andrea Krause          F2029      106/141       59:22     2:07:43   10:17     2:07:43
667   Stelios Viazis         M2029        80/90       59:22     2:07:43   10:17     2:07:43
668   Kitty Cole             F5059        18/25     1:01:05     1:42:00   10:19     2:08:03
669   Wynn Davies            M4049      113/124     1:01:43     1:55:12   10:19     2:08:11
670   Justin Gustafson       M2029        81/90     1:00:44     2:08:16   10:20     2:08:16
671   Jena Yohann            F2029      107/141     1:01:49     2:08:21   10:20     2:08:21
672   Aaron Yohann           M2029        82/90     1:01:47     2:08:21   10:20     2:08:21
673   David Kruchten         M2029        83/90       51:57     2:08:23   10:20     2:08:23
674   Emily Wolf             F2029      108/141       56:49     2:08:23   10:20     2:08:23
675   Alissa Belcher         F2029      109/141       59:25     2:08:30   10:21     2:08:30
676   Cindy Flory            F5059        19/25     1:01:42     1:46:37   10:21     2:08:34
677   Bethany Butson         F2029      110/141     1:01:42     2:08:37   10:21     2:08:37
678   Coral Butson           F2029      111/141     1:01:42     2:08:37   10:21     2:08:37
679   Jon Schneider          M4049      114/124     1:03:04     1:59:37   10:22     2:08:48
680   Dennis Hillison        M5059        66/74     1:00:09     1:45:09   10:23     2:08:51
681   Kim Guerrieri          F4049        74/98     1:00:41     1:56:49   10:23     2:08:59
682   Rachel Torres          F2029      112/141       59:56     2:08:56   10:23     2:09:00
683   Jeff Boyd              M4049      115/124     1:05:05     1:56:02   10:24     2:09:06
684   Jeremy Schmittinger    M2029        84/90       57:03     2:09:09   10:24     2:09:09
685   Anna Robertson         F2029      113/141       59:56     2:09:09   10:24     2:09:09
686   Angela Schwartz        F5059        20/25     1:01:00     1:51:21   10:24     2:09:11
687   Joe Schwartz           M5059        67/74     1:01:01     1:49:18   10:24     2:09:11
688   Ladonna Radel          F5059        21/25     1:03:58     1:50:05   10:25     2:09:20
689   Tim Yanacheck          M6069        16/21     1:03:58     1:42:38   10:25     2:09:20
690   Clare McCoy            F4049        75/98     1:00:55     1:58:33   10:25     2:09:22
691   Wayne Crokus           M3039      103/111     1:01:20     2:08:56   10:26     2:09:32
692   Leslie Ewens           F2029      114/141     1:03:52     2:09:33   10:26     2:09:33
693   Shawn Belling          M4049      116/124     1:03:59     2:00:35   10:27     2:09:50
694   Jody Diedrich          F4049        76/98     1:03:59     1:58:58   10:27     2:09:50
695   Kenneth Wheeler        M2029        85/90     1:07:55     2:10:14   10:29     2:10:14
696   Joel Case              M5059        68/74     1:03:35     1:52:26   10:31     2:10:34
697   Holly Haase            F2029      115/141     1:02:26     2:10:37   10:31     2:10:37
698   Andrea Cox             F4049        77/98     1:02:24     2:05:36   10:32     2:10:47
699   Beth Erfert            F4049        78/98     1:03:02     1:54:10   10:32     2:10:47
700   Jeanie Jundt           F4049        79/98     1:01:40     1:58:30   10:32     2:10:51
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701   Amy Mueller            F3039       90/115     1:02:35     2:09:50   10:32     2:10:54
702   Kristina Meissen       F2029      116/141     1:03:24     2:11:09   10:34     2:11:09
703   John Frederick         M5059        69/74     1:01:09     1:55:57   10:34     2:11:13
704   Carmen Montopoli       F2029      117/141     1:03:33     2:11:27   10:35     2:11:27
705   Jordan Lindenmeyer     F2029      118/141     1:01:30     2:11:34   10:36     2:11:34
706   Jennifer Grosso        F2029      119/141     1:01:35     2:11:39   10:36     2:11:39
707   Holly Heggestad        F4049        80/98     1:04:38     1:57:49   10:36     2:11:41
708   Jennifer Peterson      F3039       91/115     1:02:53     2:11:32   10:36     2:11:43
709   Todd Paskey            M3039      104/111     1:01:22     2:09:13   10:37     2:11:45
710   Brianna Stanton        F2029      120/141       59:22     2:11:51   10:37     2:11:51
711   Becky Rebecca Koning   F3039       92/115     1:01:59     2:10:56   10:38     2:12:01
712   Sandra Splinter Bondur F4049        81/98       59:09     2:03:36   10:38     2:12:03
713   Amanda Majerus         F2029      121/141     1:05:36     2:12:13   10:39     2:12:13
714   Joy O'Brien            F3039       93/115     1:04:55     2:12:20   10:40     2:12:22
715   Kimberly Bannigan      F4049        82/98     1:03:37     2:01:19   10:40     2:12:24
716   Jodell Jenkins         F2029      122/141       59:59     2:12:33   10:40     2:12:33
717   Julie Sasse            F2029      123/141       56:20     2:12:42   10:41     2:12:42
718   Brian Stamm            M2029        86/90       56:20     2:12:42   10:41     2:12:42
719   Gail Brissette         F3039       94/115     1:02:42     2:08:30   10:42     2:12:51
720   Joel Lee               M3039      105/111     1:00:54     2:13:09   10:43     2:13:09
721   Erik Hendrickson       M4049      117/124     1:05:15     2:07:46   10:44     2:13:15
722   Nicole Labuwi          F3039       95/115     1:03:32     2:11:47   10:44     2:13:22
723   Marty Mullen           M6069        17/21     1:02:23     1:45:59   10:45     2:13:33
724   Donna Ross             F6069          2/4     1:04:25     1:29:02   10:46     2:13:43
725   Emily Winslow          F3039       96/115     1:01:48     2:11:05   10:47     2:13:53
726   Stephanie Butler       F2029      124/141     1:01:06     2:13:56   10:47     2:13:56
727   Heather Hanson         F2029      125/141     1:04:39     2:14:01   10:47     2:14:01
728   Heidi Frosch           F2029      126/141     1:05:43     2:14:03   10:48     2:14:03
729   Brad Wanger            M3039      106/111     1:05:43     2:13:25   10:48     2:14:03
730   Michelle Stocker       F3039       97/115     1:04:43     2:13:02   10:48     2:14:08
731   Nate Williams          M4049      118/124     1:07:31     2:01:39   10:49     2:14:14
732   Matthew Brelie         M2029        87/90     1:06:31     2:14:16   10:49     2:14:16
733   Maria Maas             F3039       98/115     1:04:43     2:13:50   10:52     2:14:56
734   Sara Kelton            F2029      127/141     1:06:31     2:14:58   10:52     2:14:58
735   Emily Laird            F2029      128/141     1:06:31     2:14:58   10:52     2:14:58
736   Trish Howen            F4049        83/98     1:05:47     2:04:03   10:54     2:15:23
737   Jenna Marks            F0119          1/1     1:08:06     2:09:23   10:55     2:15:32
738   James Pankow           M4049      119/124     1:03:10     2:05:58   10:55     2:15:38
739   Dana Slowiak           F3039       99/115     1:02:57     2:15:31   10:56     2:15:42
740   Matthew Kohl           M3039      107/111     1:03:02     2:14:37   10:56     2:15:47
741   Karen Sager            F3039      100/115     1:00:06     2:12:13   10:56     2:15:49
742   Maggie Ordon           F2029      129/141     1:06:20     2:15:56   10:57     2:15:56
743   Katie Van Beek         F2029      130/141     1:04:00     2:15:56   10:57     2:15:56
744   Vernon Van Beek        M5059        70/74     1:03:52     1:59:06   10:57     2:15:56
745   Melinda Birringer      F5059        22/25     1:02:46     1:48:28   10:58     2:16:10
746   Jana Fogarty           F2029      131/141     1:05:42     2:16:19   10:59     2:16:19
747   Molly Mooren           F2029      132/141     1:05:42     2:16:19   10:59     2:16:19
748   Laura Gavins           F4049        84/98     1:02:23     2:11:20   11:01     2:16:45
749   Christopher East       M4049      120/124     1:00:45     2:09:06   11:01     2:16:48
750   Jason Hasenstein       M3039      108/111     1:01:54     2:17:19   11:03     2:17:19
751   Jenifer Bradley        F4049        85/98     1:03:49     2:13:09   11:10     2:18:39
752   Connie Keuler          F3039      101/115     1:04:24     2:15:28   11:12     2:19:09
753   Dawn Marks             F4049        86/98     1:10:00     2:07:47   11:14     2:19:27
754   Brendan Crow           M2029        88/90       58:33     2:19:32   11:14     2:19:32
755   Kristin Gallagher      F2029      133/141       58:32     2:19:33   11:14     2:19:33
756   Kyla Newton            F2029      134/141     1:07:31     2:19:35   11:14     2:19:35
757   Paul Tessmer           M4049      121/124     1:09:01     2:04:28   11:15     2:19:40
758   Susan Kloes            F4049        87/98     1:09:01     2:04:58   11:15     2:19:40
759   Heather Howdyshell     F3039      102/115     1:05:06     2:19:09   11:16     2:19:52
760   Kayla Briehl           F2029      135/141     1:06:13     2:19:53   11:16     2:19:53
761   Todd Bruce             M4049      122/124     1:03:04     2:06:52   11:16     2:19:59
762   William Elkner         M5059        71/74     1:06:38     1:59:40   11:17     2:20:11
763   Jennifer Streit        F3039      103/115     1:08:33     2:20:01   11:17     2:20:12
764   Amy Floan              F3039      104/115     1:08:33     2:18:33   11:17     2:20:12
765   Katie Brown            F2029      136/141     1:09:25     2:20:29   11:19     2:20:29
766   Jennifer Schmidt       F2029      137/141     1:03:48     2:20:30   11:19     2:20:30
767   William Thielmann      M5059        72/74     1:05:40     1:55:53   11:20     2:20:43
768   Danielle Lawson        F4049        88/98     1:07:18     2:11:58   11:21     2:21:01
769   Janice Beers           F4049        89/98     1:07:40     2:09:36   11:23     2:21:26
770   Linda Tschillard       F5059        23/25     1:07:42     1:58:04   11:28     2:22:22
771   Clay Tschillard        M5059        73/74     1:07:42     2:02:35   11:28     2:22:22
772   Marcy Neuman           F4049        90/98     1:12:23     2:08:02   11:31     2:23:06
773   Joseph Fok             M6069        18/21     1:10:48     1:53:52   11:33     2:23:30
774   Melissa Williams       F4049        91/98     1:04:00     2:17:54   11:34     2:23:35
775   Dessa Gemar            F3039      105/115     1:09:50     2:23:10   11:35     2:23:55
776   James Kesler           M6069        19/21     1:09:11     1:51:48   11:41     2:25:00
777   Ot Lupinski            M7099          2/2     1:12:20     1:39:29   11:41     2:25:04
778   Peggy Guenther         F4049        92/98     1:12:24     2:08:27   11:42     2:25:20
779   Julie Reierson         F3039      106/115     1:07:12     2:25:34   11:47     2:26:20
780   Timothy Carey          M5059        74/74     1:03:07     2:05:28   11:50     2:27:00
781   Julie Baldwin          F3039      107/115     1:09:56     2:24:13   11:52     2:27:17
782   Karen Ducharme         F5059        24/25     1:10:38     1:57:55   11:55     2:28:02
783   Andrea Odrzywolski     F3039      108/115     1:07:01     2:25:16   11:57     2:28:22
784   Rochelle Francois      F2029      138/141     1:09:25     2:29:13   12:01     2:29:13
785   Melissa Wheeler        F2029      139/141     1:09:44     2:30:21   12:06     2:30:21
786   Karen Arnie            F6069          3/4     1:10:19     1:48:40   12:09     2:30:52
787   Lynn Freeman           F4049        93/98     1:09:05     2:23:06   12:12     2:31:29
788   Jane Sybers            F4049        94/98     1:09:05     2:17:11   12:12     2:31:29
789   Noli Ybanez            M4049      123/124     1:07:44     2:24:13   12:12     2:31:37
790   Megan Phillips         F2029      140/141     1:12:18     2:31:50   12:13     2:31:50
791   Cynthia Fok            F3039      109/115     1:11:10     2:33:15   12:21     2:33:18
792   Chelsey Gardner        F2029      141/141     1:11:23     2:34:09   12:25     2:34:09
793   Antonio Hernandez      M3039      109/111     1:15:37     2:34:48   12:34     2:36:08
794   Maria Hernandez        F3039      110/115     1:16:00     2:35:32   12:35     2:36:21
795   Mike Wimmer            M4049      124/124     1:12:54     2:27:57   12:37     2:36:46
796   Rob Kohl               M3039      110/111     1:12:11     2:34:47   12:38     2:36:52
797   Candy Remington        F3039      111/115     1:15:34     2:35:06   12:38     2:36:57
798   Josh Fogarty           M2029        89/90     1:07:55     2:37:01   12:39     2:37:01
799   Alan Wiltgen           M6069        20/21     1:17:34     2:03:19   12:53     2:39:56
800   Victor Starostka       M6069        21/21     1:13:12     2:01:35   12:57     2:40:50
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801   Kathy Starostka        F6069          4/4     1:13:10     1:54:06   12:57     2:40:50
802   Brenda Knighton-Slatte F4049        95/98     1:16:34     2:20:51   13:00     2:41:22
803   Michelle Mihlbauer     F3039      112/115     1:20:04     2:38:24   13:06     2:42:43
804   Tyler Clark            M3039      111/111       59:45     2:43:20   13:13     2:44:06
805   Mo Fraley              F4049        96/98     1:18:27     2:28:40   13:23     2:46:10
806   Katie McCullough       F4049        97/98     1:18:27     2:38:21   13:23     2:46:10
807   Tracie Bacon           F3039      113/115     1:18:35     2:44:33   13:28     2:47:14
808   Amy Quick              F3039      114/115     1:18:42     2:48:01   13:41     2:50:02
809   Jenny Wimmer           F4049        98/98     1:24:39     2:45:51   13:54     2:52:41
810   Helen Hazelmare        F3039      115/115     1:20:52     2:53:12   14:07     2:55:16
811   Kathy Sajdowitz        F5059        25/25     1:18:29     2:35:41   15:07     3:07:44
812   Matthew Barens         M2029        90/90     1:29:03     3:10:08   15:18     3:10:08
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